Cart Size

Mini-Can CURB
Mini-Can BKDR
Mini-Can HAND

35 Gallon CURB
35 Gallon BKDR
35 Gallon HAND

64 Gallon CURB
64 Gallon BKDR
64 Gallon HAND

96 Gallon CURB
96 Gallon BKDR
96 Gallon HAND

TOTALS

Total

Homes
3,397
3
43

7,630
18

72
11,749
14

56
3,462
14

26,459

LEGISLATIVE ITEM # 110858
Solid Waste Rate Structure

EWS EWS EWS EWS EWS EWS Fuel Alachua Recyc. Yard  Admin.
Specials & County
Yard Cart Disposal Trash

Recyc. Garbage Trash CartFee Swaps Adjmt Charge Process Process Charge
$255 $3.90 $3.75 $1.00 $0.12 $0.60 $1.03 $0.65  $0.30 $1.35
$7.26 $9.50 $3.75 $1.00 $0.12 $0.80 $1.03 $0.65 $0.30 $1.35
$255 $3.90 $3.75 $1.00 $0.12 $0.60 $1.03 $065 $0.30 $1.35
$255 $4.00 $3.75 $1.00 $0.12 $0.70 $2.06 $0.65 $0.30 $4.62
$7.26 $9.50 $3.75 $1.00 $0.12 $0.94 $2.06 $0.65 $0.30 $4.18
$255 $4.00 $3.75 $1.00 $0.12 $0.70 $2.06 $0.65 $0.30 $4.62
$2.55 $450 $3.75 $1.00 $0.12 $0.90 $412  $065 $0.30 $6.61
$7.256 $9.50 $3.75 $1.00 $0.12 $1.21 $412 $065  $0.30  $8.35
$2.55 $450 $3.75 $1.00 $0.12 $0.90 $4.12 $0.65 $0.30 $6.61
$255 $495 $3.75 $1.00 $0.12 $1.20 $6.18 $0.65 $0.30  $9.80
$7.25 $950 $3.75 $1.00 $0.12 $1.62 $6.18 $0.65  $0.30 $14.13
$2.55 $495 $3.75 $1.00 $0.12 $1.20 $6.18  $0.65 $0.30  $9.80

Rate per

Home

$15.25

$25.75

$15.25

$19.75

$29.75

$19.75

$24.50

$36.25

$24.50

$30.50

$44.50

$30.50




