## **LEGISLATIVE ITEM # 110858**

## **Solid Waste Rate Structure**

Cart Size	Total	EWS	EWS	EWS Yard	EWS	EWS Specials & Cart	EWS Fuel	Alachua County Disposal	Recyc.	Yard Trash	Admin.	Rate per
	Homes	Recyc.	Garbage	Trash	Cart Fee	Swaps	Adjmt	Charge	Process	Process	Charge	Home
Mini-Can CURB	3,397	\$2.55	\$3.90	\$3.75	\$1.00	\$0.12	\$0.60	\$1.03	\$0.65	\$0.30	\$1.35	
Mini-Can BKDR	3	\$7.25	\$9.50	\$3.75	\$1.00	\$0.12	\$0.80	\$1.03	\$0.65	\$0.30	\$1.35	\$25.75
Mini-Can HAND	43	\$2.55	\$3.90	\$3.75	\$1.00	\$0.12	\$0.60	\$1.03	\$0.65	\$0.30	\$1.35	\$15.25
35 Gallon CURB	7,630	\$2.55	\$4.00	\$3.75	\$1.00	\$0.12	\$0.70	\$2.06	\$0.65	\$0.30	\$4.62	\$19.75
35 Gallon BKDR	18	\$7.25	\$9.50	\$3.75	\$1.00	\$0.12	\$0.94	\$2.06	\$0.65	\$0.30	\$4.18	\$29.75
35 Gallon HAND	72	\$2.55	\$4.00	\$3.75	\$1.00	\$0.12	\$0.70	\$2.06	\$0.65	\$0.30	\$4.62	\$19.75
04.0    01.100												
64 Gallon CURB	11,749	\$2.55	\$4.50	\$3.75	\$1.00	\$0.12	\$0.90	\$4.12	\$0.65	\$0.30	\$6.61	\$24.50
64 Gallon BKDR	14	\$7.25	\$9.50	\$3.75	\$1.00	\$0.12	\$1.21	\$4.12	\$0.65	\$0.30	\$8.35	\$36.25
64 Gallon HAND	56	\$2.55	\$4.50	\$3.75	\$1.00	\$0.12	\$0.90	\$4.12	\$0.65	\$0.30	\$6.61	\$24.50
96 Gallon CURB	3,462	\$2.55	\$4.95	\$3.75	\$1.00	\$0.12	\$1.20	\$6.18	\$0.65	\$0.30	\$9.80	\$30.50
96 Gallon BKDR	1	\$7.25	\$9.50	\$3.75	\$1.00	\$0.12	\$1.62	\$6.18	\$0.65	\$0.30	\$14.13	\$44.50
96 Gallon HAND	14	\$2.55	\$4.95	\$3.75	\$1.00	\$0.12	\$1.20	\$6.18	\$0.65	\$0.30	\$9.80	\$30.50

**TOTALS** 26,459